
COIL CORD QUOTE WORKSHEET

Coil Cord Single Conductor Quote Worksheet
Length:

JACKET OPTIONS:
6' 12'

Black
Biege

Premium PVC, Black
Premium Polyurethane (std):

TERMINATION OPTIONS:
Ring Terminal: #10 #8 Heat Shrink

Snap:

TERMINATION OPTIONS:
4mm Socket Snap

Right Angle Banana
Resistor: None1 Meg

Molded End Color:
Black
Gray

END 1 END 2

Other Special Requirements:

Product

Packaging

Individual Quantity per master bag (10 standard)

Bulk package (Bundles of 20 each standard)

20'

Company Name:______________________

Address:_____________________________

City________________ St______Zip______

Phone:_______________________________

Contact Name:________________________

Signature:____________________________

Sapphire
Ruby
Topaz
Emerald
Amethyst

Socket: 4mm 7mm 10mm

Magsnap: Resistor: None 1 Meg Other
Stacking Snap (10mm Socket / 10mm Stud)

Banana: Right Angle Straight

1.

2.
A.

B.

3.

C.

No Doubt4.

#60 Alligator Clip5.

Color: Length: 6' 10'
6' 10'
6' 10'
6'
6'
6'
6'

1.
2.

1.

2.

END 1 END 2

Molded End Color:
Black
Gray
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